A
1 2 3 4
D
A
B
C
D
1 2 3

A31:1Jun.07,2021JERRY.QUeng
size scalemmJun.07,2021JERRY.QUdr
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
PACKING CODE
TRAY SIZE
(LxWxH)
QTY
(PCS/TRAY)
QTY
(PCS/CARTON)
NOTE
0 320x230x23 20 200 ANTI-STATIC PS,BLACK,T=2.00;BLISTER TRAY
1 330x120x23 10 160 ANTI-STATIC PS,BLACK,T=2.00;BLISTER TRAY
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
PACKING TRAY CODE: 0
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
PACKING TRAY CODE: 1